"Yes, I want to buy a ... of bananas." 
A. kilo 
B. comb 
C. bottle 
5. Look at the price tag: Rp 2.000 
How do you say this price in English? 
A. Two hundred rupiahs. 
B. Two thousand rupiahs. 
C. Twenty thousand rupiahs. 
6. Look at the price tag: Rp 15.000 
It is ... 
A. Fifteen thousand rupiahs. 
B. Fifty thousand rupiahs. 
C. Five thousand rupiahs. 
7. Rina: "How much is the orange juice?" 
Seller: "It is ten thousand rupiahs." 
Which price tag is correct? 
A. Rp 1.000 
B. Rp 10.000 
C. Rp 100.000 
8. I want to buy a ... of water.